Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/30/2019 Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

2 Open Western Halter Number In Class :
1 1109 Jim Wicker Magnanimus
2 3001 Jake Wicker Dude Looks Like A Lady
3 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
4 750 Ruth Jackson Timidating Fella
5 1958 Candace Hoop Kan U Cee Me
6 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
7 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So Good
8 185 Alexis Ravellette TJ Awe Fudge
9 7 Kylie Thompson An Awesome Creation

3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class :
1 1109 Jim Wicker Magnanimus
2 3001 Jake Wicker Dude Looks Like A Lady
3 95 Linda Feltner Giddy Up Jack
4 242 Christan Rodenhuis Kissin N Paradise
5 185 Alexis Ravellette TJ Awe Fudge

4 AQHA Mares

Number In Class :

1 3001
2 2010
3 246
4 297

Jake Wicker
Shanna Neely
Sienna Shaw
Jake Morrison

Dude Looks Like A Lady
Sheza So Good

A Lady of Interest
TTF Want Mia Cookie

5 AQHA Geldings

Number In Class :

1 115

Jake Wicker
Jim Wicker

Ruth Jackson
Candace Hoop
Michelle Jackson
Donna Halstead
Alexis Ravellette
Kylie Thompson

Leather N Tails
Magnanimus
Timidating Fella

Kan U Cee Me

Flash Me A Gold Chip
Deluxe Wrapper

TJ Awe Fudge

An Awesome Creation

6 Non AQHA Western Halter

Number In Class :

1 1007
2 1013
3 765
4 242
5 1010
6 108
7 591

Danny Clark

Rachel Kruidenier
Dominique Powell
Christan Rodenhuis
Madison Cain
Sammie Harter
Jacey Cohen

DC Totally UnfHeir
LSF Southern Andy
Charleys Dolly Duece
Kissin N Paradise

PV Zips Leap of Faith
3D Jaxon Bar Jr
Northern Irish

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class :

1 8
2 95

Avery Feltner
Linda Feltner

Makers Gold Jackie
Giddy Up Jack



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class Place Number

06/30/2019
Exhibitor

Lisa Pryor
Horse

7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 4
3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
4 742 Ava Armstrong Cheyanne
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 15
1 1109 Jim Wicker Magnanimus
2 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
3 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
4 3001 Jake Wicker Dude Looks Like A Lady
5 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
6 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
7 2424 Michelle Jackson Step Off The Wall
8 500 Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
9 108 Sammie Harter 3D Jaxon Bar Jr
10 1010 Madison Cain PV Zips Leap of Faith
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 8
1 297 Stephanie Dunn TTF Want Mia Cookie
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
4 185 Alexis Ravellette TJ Awe Fudge
5 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
6 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
7 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
8 10 Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
5 10 Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 6
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
2 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
3 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
4 2424 Michelle Jackson Step Off The Wall
5 297 Stephanie Dunn TTF Want Mia Cookie
6 10 Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 7

1 1016
2 28
3 1010
4 10

Josie Fleetwood
Kylee Burnside
Madison Cain
Taryn Gilpin

Full Time Rebel
Hoosier Daddy

PV Zips Leap of Faith
One Hot Dimension



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/30/2019 Judge:

Class Place Number Exhibitor

Lisa Pryor

Horse

12 Showmanship - 14 - 18

Number In Class :

5 108 Sammie Harter
6 591 Jacey Cohen
7 185 Alexis Ravellette

3D Jaxon Bar Jr
Northern Irish
TJ Awe Fudge

13 Showmanship - 13 & Under

Number In Class :

1 751 Kenzie Bracken
2 7 Kylie Thompson
3 742 Ava Armstrong

Tex Bracken
An Awesome Creation
Cheyanne

14 Small Fry Showmanship

Number In Class :

1 7412 Ella Miller
2 297 Sydney Morrison
3 8 Avery Feltner

Flash Me A Gold Chip
TTF Want Mia Cookie
Makers Gold Jackie

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages

Number In Class :

1 185 Alexis Ravellette

2 45 Melissa Veenhuizen
3 246 Sienna Shaw

4 297 Jake Morrison

5 765 Dominique Powell

6 7412 Ella Miller

7 742 Ava Armstrong

8 7 Kylie Thompson

TJ Awe Fudge
Gettin Good Reviews
A Lady of Interest
TTF Want Mia Cookie
Charleys Dolly Duece
Flash Me A Gold Chip
Cheyanne

An Awesome Creation

16 Yearling & Two Year Old Longe Line

Number In Class :

1 242 Christan Rodenhuis
2 3001 Michelle Jackson
3 185 Alexis Ravellette

Kissin N Paradise
Dude Looks Like A Lady
TJ Awe Fudge

17 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

1 140
2 7412

Avery Feltner
Ella Miller

Swithed Identity
Flash Me A Gold Chip

18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

185 Alexis Ravellette
77 Kari Mercer
751 Kenzie Bracken
108 Sammie Harter
1016 Josie Fleetwood
1010 Madison Cain
591 Jacey Cohen
736 Rileigh Gietl
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TJ Awe Fudge

The Silver Kahuna
Tex Bracken

3D Jaxon Bar Jr

Full Time Rebel

PV Zips Leap of Faith
Northern Irish
Grand Duchess

19 Novice Rider English Pleasure

Number In Class :

1 185
2 172

Alexis Ravellette
Cherie Arnett

TJ Awe Fudge
Playin Cowboys



Class Place Number

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/30/2019
Exhibitor

Lisa Pryor
Horse

19 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 4
3 765 Dominique Powell Charleys Dolly Duece
4 736 Rileigh Gietl 6rand Duchess
20 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 11
1 77 Kari Mercer The Silver Kahuna
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 185 Alexis Ravellette TJ Awe Fudge
4 751 Kenzie Bracken Tex Bracken
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 10 Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
7 36 Nicole Rainier Im Hot for Scotch
8 1010 Madison Cain PV Zips Leap of Faith
9 591 Jacey Cohen Northern Irish
10 108 Sammie Harter 3D Jaxon Bar Jr
21 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 751 Kenzie Bracken Tex Bracken
22 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 8
1 185 Alexis Ravellette TJ Awe Fudge
2 779 Kaci Wheat The Greatest Detail
3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
4 10 Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
5 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
6 1010 Madison Cain PV Zips Leap of Faith
7 591 Jacey Cohen Northern Irish
8 108 Sammie Harter 3D Jaxon Bar Jr
23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 8
1 77 Kari Mercer The Silver Kahuna
2 36 Nicole Rainier Im Hot for Scotch
3 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
5 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
6 7412 Michelle Jackson Flash Me A Gold Chip
7 172 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys
8 765 Dominique Powell Charleys Dolly Duece
24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 10

10
185
77
28
140
1016

Taryn Gilpin
Alexis Ravellette
Kari Mercer
Kylee Burnside
Linda Feltner
Josie Fleetwood

One Hot Dimension
TJ Awe Fudge
The Silver Kahuna
Hoosier Daddy
Swithed Identity
Full Time Rebel



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/30/2019 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 10
7 108 Sammie Harter 3D Jaxon Bar Jr
8 172 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys
9 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
10 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 6
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
3 1010 Madison Cain PV Zips Leap of Faith
4 591 Jacey Cohen Northern Irish
27 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
2 36 Nicole Rainier Im Hot for Scotch
3 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
4 172 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys
5 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
6 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
28 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 3
14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Putt
297 Sydney Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie
3 7412 Grayson Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
29 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 140 Avery Feltner Swithed Identity
2 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
3 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
31 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 1
1 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
32 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 529 Chris Andres Blazing Hottie
2 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
3 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
4 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
6 752 Kevin Lopossa Bigtimes Stormy Lady
33 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 3
1 2424 Michelle Jackson Step Off The Wall
2 753 Jon Bruns Foolish Charlie
3 790 Machaela Cobler She Willy Likes It
34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 15

1 101 Josie Fleetwood

Advantage Maker



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/30/2019 Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 15
2 749 David Roberts Class With Potential
3 751 Kenzie Bracken Action Jackson
4 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
5 529 Chris Andres Blazing Hottie
6 1680 Bailey Laub Hunted By The IRS
7 2424 Michelle Jackson Step Off The Wall
8 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
9 790 Machaela Cobler She Willy Likes It
10 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
35 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 2
1 754 Brody MacDonald Henry
2 742 Ava Armstrong Cheyanne
36 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 1
1 742 Ava Armstrong Cheyanne
37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 10
1 751 Kenzie Bracken Action Jackson
2 749 David Roberts Class With Potential
3 529 Chris Andres Blazing Hottie
4 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
5 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
6 756 Jay Wicker Got Lucky Today
7 1680 Bailey Laub Hunted By The IRS
8 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star
9 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
38 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 751 Kenzie Bracken Action Jackson
2 754 Brody MacDonald Henry
3 742 Ava Armstrong Cheyanne
39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 3
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
40 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 8

1
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749
8901
1952

837

756
2010
1870

155

David Roberts
Jordan Duncan
Kris Piles

Reenie Brown
Jay Wicker
Shanna Neely
Angie Basso
Debbi Cottongim

Class With Potential
Charlies Last Image
Genuine Interest
Cajun

Got Lucky Today
Sheza So Good

A Paris Odyssey
May Be A Gentleman




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/30/2019 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

41 Members Only Western Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1 1952
2 28 Kylee Burnside

3 155 Debbi Cottongim
4 1870
5
6

Kris Piles

Angie Basso
45 Melissa Veenhuizen
2010 Shanna Neely

Genuine Interest
Hoosier Daddy

May Be A Gentleman
A Paris Odyssey
Gettin Good Reviews
Sheza So Good

42 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under)

Number In Class :

1 753
2 790

Jon Bruns
Machaela Cobler

Foolish Charlie
She Willy Likes It

43 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over)

Number In Class :

1 1952 Kris Piles

2 837 Reenie Brown
3 8901 Jordan Duncan
4 1870 Angie Basso

5 28 Kylee Burnside

6 155 Debbi Cottongim

Genuine Interest
Cajun

Charlies Last Image
A Paris Odyssey
Hoosier Daddy

May Be A Gentleman

44 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 28 Kylee Burnside
2 751 Kenzie Bracken
3 742 Ava Armstrong

Hoosier Daddy
Action Jackson
Cheyanne

45 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 8901 Jordan Duncan

2 45 Melissa Veenhuizen
3 837 Reenie Brown

4 155 Debbi Cottongim

Charlies Last Image
Gettin Good Reviews
Cajun

May Be A Gentleman

47 Youth Trail (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 28
2 758

Kylee Burnside
Devin Russell

Hoosier Daddy
Smokin Footwork

48 Adult Trail (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 155 Debbi Cottongim

May Be A Gentleman

49 Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 1952 Kris Piles

2 171 Darrell Arnett

3 172 Cherie Arnett

4 45 Melissa Veenhuizen

Genuine Interest
Howie

Playin Cowboys
Gettin Good Reviews

50 Open Ranch Pleasure

Number In Class :

1 172 Cherie Arnett
984 Jeannine Nitzel

3 758 Devin Russell

Playin Cowboys
Hollywoods Tuffenuff
Smokin Footwork



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/30/2019 Judge: Lisa Pryor
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

50 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :

4 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
5 171 Darrell Arnett Howie
6 797 Jodie Overmeyer Chexys Got A Gun

51 Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

1 797 Jodie Overmeyer Chexys Got A Gun

2 758 Devin Russell Smokin Footwork

3 984 Jeannine Nitzel Hollywoods Tuffenuff
4 172 Cherie Arnett Playin Cowboys

5 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
6 171 Darrell Arnett Howie

53 Open Reining

Number In Class :

1 172
2 758

Cherie Arnett
Devin Russell

Playin Cowboys
Smokin Footwork

55 Open Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 7412 Michelle Jackson Flash Me A Gold Chip
3 2424 Michelle Jackson Step Off The Wall
4 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So Good
56 Open Trail Number In Class :
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman




